
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

1
S

H

Bruck bei Velden

Atzmannsdorf, Abzw. Haid

Baierbach, Haupstr. 18

Wörnstorf

Haberthal

Neutenkam

Schnedenhaarbach

Haarbach, Schloßstraße

Bonbruck, SFZ (Schule an der Bina) Parkplatz

ab

an

06:40

06:44

06:52

06:57

07:04

07:09

07:16

07:18

07:28

Mückenhausen Unternehmensgruppe
Mückenhausen Busunternehmen GmbH
Industriesiedlung 6-8
84140 Gangkofen
Telefon: +49-8722-9601-0
www.mueckenhausen.de

SFZ-6  Bruck - Baierbach - Neutenkam - Haarbach - Bonbruck

gültig ab 16.09.2025

Erklärungen

 S : nur an Schultagen! H : Haustür-Abholung!   
 


